
 

 

QUOTE-2272173
 

 

  

INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF 
Mobiles + portables 

08/09/2023

 

The design, technical, pricing, and other information (“Information”) furnished with this submission is confidential proprietary information of Motorola Solutions, Inc. or the Motorola Solutions entity providing this quote
(“Motorola”) and is submitted with the restriction that it is to be used for evaluation purposes only. To the fullest extent allowed by applicable law, the Information is not to be disclosed publicly or in any manner to
anyone other than those required to evaluate the Information without the express written permission of Motorola.
MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective owners. © 2020 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.

 



08/09/2023
RE: Motorola Quote for Mobiles + portables
Dear Doug Christianson,
 
Motorola Solutions is pleased to present INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF with this quote for quality communications equipment
and services.  The development of this quote provided us the opportunity to evaluate your requirements and propose a
solution to best fulfill your communications needs.
 
This information is provided to assist you in your evaluation process. Our goal is to provide INDEPENDENCE, CITY
OF with the best products and services available in the communications industry. Please direct any questions to mary
rasho at mary.rasho@motorolasolutions.com.
 
We thank you for the opportunity to provide you with premier communications and look forward to your review and feedback
regarding this quote. 
 
 
Sincerely,
 
 
 
mary rasho 

 

 

 

QUOTE-2272173
 



   

Quote Date:08/09/2023
Expiration Date:11/07/2023
Quote Created By:
mary rasho
mary.rasho@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF 
Doug Christianson 
dchristianson@indepmo.org 
8164051912 
 

 

  

Contract:  34733 - MARC/KCRPC
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

 

 

1
 

NNTN8863A
 

CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT,
IMPRES 2, 3A, 100-240VAC,
US/NA PLUG
 

6
 

$169.56
 

40.0%
 

$101.74
 

 

 

2
 

NNTN7624C
 

CHARGER,CHR IMP VEH EXT
NA/EU KIT
 

12
 

$509.76
 

40.0%
 

$305.86
 

 

 

3
 

PMMN4106D
 

AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE
SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,XE500 REMOTE
SPKR MIC WITH CHANNEL
KNOB, HIGH IMPACT GREEN
 

20
 

$665.28
 

40.0%
 

$399.17
 

 

 

4
 

PMNN4504A
 

BATT IMPRES 2 LIION UL2054
DIV2 R IP68 3400T
 

45
 

$222.92
 

52.9%
 

$105.00
 

 

 

5
 

NNTN8844A
 

CHARGER, MULTI-UNIT,
IMPRES 2, 6-DISP, NA/LA-
PLUG, ACC USB CHGR
 

5
 

$1,705.20
 

40.0%
 

$1,023.12
 

 

 

 

APX™ 4500 Enhanced
      

 

 

6
 

M22URS9PW1BN
 

APX4500 ENHANCED 7/800
MHZ MOBILE
 

9
 

$6,036.44
 

36.99%
 

$3,803.46
 

 

 

6a
 

HA00692AA
 

ADD: 7Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE
LTM
 

9
    

 

 

6b
 

G66BF
 

ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 APXM
 

9
    

 

 

 

QUOTE-2272173
Mobiles + portables

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 3
 



 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

 

 

6c
 

G201AA
 

ADD: GREEN COLORED
HOUSING (O2 CH)
 

9
    

 

 

6d
 

QA02756AD
 

ADD: 3600 OR 9600 TRUNKING
BAUD SINGLE SYSTEM
 

9
    

 

 

6e
 

B18CR
 

ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5
WATT APX
 

9
    

 

 

6f
 

G843AH
 

ADD: AES ENCRYPTION AND
ADP
 

9
    

 

 

6g
 

GA00804AB
 

ADD: APX O2 CH (IMPACT
GREEN)
 

9
    

 

 

6h
 

G89AC
 

ADD: NO RF ANTENNA
NEEDED
 

9
    

 

 

6i
 

G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE
 

9
    

 

 

6j
 

W22BA
 

ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE
APX
 

9
    

 

 

6k
 

W969BG
 

ADD: MULTIKEY OPERATION
 

9
    

 

 

6l
 

GA01606AA
 

ADD: NO BLUETOOTH/
WIFI/GPS ANTENNA NEEDED
 

9
    

 

 

 

APX™ 6000 Series
 

APX6000 XE
     

 

 

7
 

H98UCF9PW6BN
 

APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5
PORTABLE
 

16
 

$8,443.00
 

38.17%
 

$5,220.20
 

 

 

7a
 

HA00690AA
 

ADD: 7Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE
HTP
 

16
    

 

 

7b
 

Q361AR
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

16
    

 

 

7c
 

QA02006AA
 

ENH: APX6000XE RUGGED
RADIO
 

16
    

 

 

7d
 

Q498AY
 

ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/
MULTIKEY
 

16
    

 

 

7e
 

H38BT
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

16
    

 

 

7f
 

QA01427AB
 

ALT: IMPACT GREEN HOUSING
 

16
    

 

 

7g
 

Q806BM
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION
 

16
    

 

 

 

QUOTE-2272173
Mobiles + portables

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 4
 



 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

 

 

7h
 

Q629AK
 

ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND
ADP
 

16
    

 

Subtotal
 $228,413.44 

 

Total Discount Amount
 $88,554.34 

 

Grand Total
 

$139,859.10(USD)
 

 

Notes:
 

●
 

 

 

Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax,
sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to
invoices.
 

 

 

QUOTE-2272173
Mobiles + portables

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 5
 


