







INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF

Mobiles + portables 08/09/2023



08/09/2023

RE: Motorola Quote for Mobiles + portables

Dear Doug Christianson,

Motorola Solutions is pleased to present INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF with this quote for quality communications equipment and services. The development of this quote provided us the opportunity to evaluate your requirements and propose a solution to best fulfill your communications needs.

This information is provided to assist you in your evaluation process. Our goal is to provide INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF with the best products and services available in the communications industry. Please direct any questions to mary rasho at mary rasho@motorolasolutions.com.

We thank you for the opportunity to provide you with premier communications and look forward to your review and feedback regarding this quote.

Sincerely,

mary rasho



Quote Date:08/09/2023 Expiration Date:11/07/2023 Quote Created By: mary rasho mary.rasho@

motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:
INDEPENDENCE, CITY OF
Doug Christianson

dchristianson@indepmo.org

8164051912

Contract: 34733 - MARC/KCRPC

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price
1	NNTN8863A	CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 3A, 100-240VAC, US/NA PLUG	6	\$169.56	40.0%	\$101.74
2	NNTN7624C	CHARGER,CHR IMP VEH EXT NA/EU KIT	12	\$509.76	40.0%	\$305.86
3	PMMN4106D	AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,XE500 REMOTE SPKR MIC WITH CHANNEL KNOB, HIGH IMPACT GREEN	20	\$665.28	40.0%	\$399.17
4	PMNN4504A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION UL2054 DIV2 R IP68 3400T	45	\$222.92	52.9%	\$105.00
5	NNTN8844A	CHARGER, MULTI-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 6-DISP, NA/LA- PLUG, ACC USB CHGR	5	\$1,705.20	40.0%	\$1,023.12
	APX™ 4500 Enhanced					
6	M22URS9PW1BN	APX4500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE	9	\$6,036.44	36.99%	\$3,803.46
6a	HA00692AA	ADD: 7Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE LTM	9			
6b	G66BF	ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 APXM	9			



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price
6c	G201AA	ADD: GREEN COLORED HOUSING (O2 CH)	9			
6d	QA02756AD	ADD: 3600 OR 9600 TRUNKING BAUD SINGLE SYSTEM	9			
6e	B18CR	ADD: AUXILIARY SPKR 7.5 WATT APX	9			
6f	G843AH	ADD: AES ENCRYPTION AND ADP	9			
6g	GA00804AB	ADD: APX O2 CH (IMPACT GREEN)	9			
6h	G89AC	ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED	9			
6i	G444AH	ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	9			
6j	W22BA	ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE APX	9			
6k	W969BG	ADD: MULTIKEY OPERATION	9			
61	GA01606AA	ADD: NO BLUETOOTH/ WIFI/GPS ANTENNA NEEDED	9			
	APX™ 6000 Series	APX6000 XE				
7	H98UCF9PW6BN	APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5 PORTABLE	16	\$8,443.00	38.17%	\$5,220.20
7a	HA00690AA	ADD: 7Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE HTP	16			
7b	Q361AR	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	16			
7c	QA02006AA	ENH: APX6000XE RUGGED RADIO	16			
7d	Q498AY	ENH: ASTRO 25 OTAR W/ MULTIKEY	16			
7e	H38BT	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	16			
7f	QA01427AB	ALT: IMPACT GREEN HOUSING	16			
7g	Q806BM	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	16			



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price
7h	Q629AK	ENH: AES ENCRYPTION AND ADP	16			
Subtotal						\$228,413.44
Total Discount Amount						\$88,554.34
Grand Total				\$13	9,859.1	I0(USD)

Notes:

 Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to invoices.